VETROPACK HOLDING SA CLASS A

VETROPACK HOLDING SA CLASS A
WKN: 53023559

ISIN: CH0530235594

Overview

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
31.45 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.45% (0.45)

CH0530235594
VETN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Construction
Stock

460 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

31.40 CHF (13)
31.45 CHF (63)
31.00 CHF
31.55 CHF
31.00 CHF
31.00 CHF
31.25663 CHF
5,234
163,597.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0530235594&ID_NOTATION=35850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0530235594&ID_NOTATION=35850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58f30de23d41f7d67fe26a137743148158021633e1b64898cb4acfde4391a817&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e82fb87046e463da6&time=1726535918&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e85f65e5874738f5a706d076417150431dc78ef8f5073e269663bd6ec634f6ad&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2c90c7c1aac17be7&time=1726535918&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1695b38e3a678e87f5cded1e22b37e056901c9feecac6d8c1027b1bd27280eef&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4cf3ace8da890707f&time=1726535918&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4c7c9d683e1d2c4ce4c8841790d5b8cca04e221b681aadd24f586ad94082c10&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=54823d9812a9e55c4&time=1726535918&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c49a03e612bf9b15d1da071a48367bf880edafb938b606c2a59d4c271c8da7da&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d53c7f9dec4e9f1b&time=1726535918&tool=RSC

VETROPACK HOLDING SA CLASS A

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
31.45 CHF

Difference (] 1.45% (0.45)

General attributes

ISIN CH0530235594
Symbol VETN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Construction

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 460 EUR
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Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.40 CHF (13)
Ask (Ask size) 31.45 CHF (63)
Open 31.00 CHF
High 31.55 CHF
Low 31.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 31.00 CHF
VWAP 31.25663 CHF
Volume (pcs) 5,234
Trading volume 163,597.20
Number of trades 83
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.15% -27.20% -48.86%
Perf (abs.) -8.95 -11.75 -30.05
Beta - - -

Volatility 37.00 32.83 31.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

31.00 CHF (6,028
30.84 CHF (15,470
31.84 CHF (16,929
34.59 CHF (16,974

29.45 CHF (2024/08/27
44.20 CHF (2023/09/15
29.45 CHF (2024/08/27

)
)
)
)
41.45 CHF (2024/03/15)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 1,844.00 EUR 0.00 7
28
SIX Swiss 2024/09/ 17:31 31.45 CHF 0.16 83
Exchange 13
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 36.4400 EUR 0.00 2

28

2/3


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9430411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9416166

VETROPACK HOLDING SA CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

vetropack &

Contact Details
VETROPACK HOLDING AG

Schutzenmattstrasse 48 - 8180 Bulach
Telefon: +41-44-863-31-31

Fax: +41-44-863-31-21

E-mail: info@vetropack.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johann Reiter Chairman of Managing

Board

David Zak Member of Executive
Committee

Evan Williams Member of Executive
Committee

Guido Stebner Member of Executive
Committee

Johann Member of Executive

Eggerth Committee

Nuno Cunha Member of Executive
Committee

Stephen Member of Executive

Rayment Committee

Board of directors

Member of the
administrative board

Diane Nicklas

Jean-Philippe Member of the
Rochat administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Pascal Cornaz

Member of the
administrative board

Richard Fritschi  Member of the
administrative board

Raffaella Marzi

Sonke Bandixen Member of the
administrative board

Urs Ryffel Member of the

administrative board

Claude Raymond Chairman of the
Cornaz administrative boar

3/3


mailto:info@vetropack.com

	VETROPACK HOLDING SA CLASS A
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



